March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, Texas

1214791328
2170140388
1161325067
1209260925
2160200919
2203396191
1037203015
1037236417
1200983239
1123935141
1145461397
2003098677
1180857157
1037275727
2125842976
1037062382
1152720965
2198890093
1037064979
1123810242
1005988016
1037239226
1186008075
1037197232
1037176279
2212410817
2205678723
1121759613
1037463880
1037200685
2210970914
1037005641
3382334292
1037405645
2166370230
1037047674
1214869343
1200995508
1037093967
2148151831
1037049352

ANDERSON, BRIANA LOUISE
ANDERSON, MICHAEL BRADLEY
ANGELLE, LUBERTHA
BEADLE, KENEDIE KATE
BENTLE, KARISSA BROOKE
BLACKARD, GREGORY WAYNE
BOEHME, AMY MARIE EHRMAN
BOEHME, DAVID COGGIN
BROOKS, KIANNA ALISE
BROOKS, LARRY DARNELL
BRYANT, ALEXA HOPE
BRYANT, CARA LEIGH
CALHOUN, JACKSON DAVID
CAMPBELL, ELIZABETH LYNN
CARTER, AARON CHRISTOPHER
CARTER, MARY MCLEOD
CHISUM, ADELE CHRISTEL
CHISUM, ELIJAH MICHAEL MATTHEWS
CLARK, KERRY RODRIGUE
COLVIN, MONICA OKELLEY
COLVIN, NILDA JUDITH
CRAWFORD, LENIAL DENICE
DAVIS, CHELSEA JOY

DAVIS, KRISTI RENEE

DAVIS, MARCO DEROUNN
DEMARY, JULIE R

DIAZ DE ALDACO, ARACELI
DURIO, MARY KAY

EASON, AMANDA DIANE
EASON, KARL HARVEY
EASON, SHELBY NICOL
EDGERLY, FLORA LAVON
ELLENDER, RYAN JOSEPH
ENARD, EVERA LUE
FAVAREGH, BAILEY RAE
FRANKLIN, MICHAEL W
GARRETT, GREGORY YORK
GILMORE, CARLA MARIE
GRIFFITH, VICTORIA BELINDA
GUNTER, CAITLIN ELISABETH
GUNTER, JEAN MCKAY

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S 18.1
S 18.1
S3.2
S8.2
S 20.1
S 28.2
S 14.1
S 14.1
S5.2
S5.2
S 33.1
S 33.1
S 26.1
S15.1
S 20.1
S23.2
S15.4
S154
P2
S 10.1
S 10.1
S4.2
S 16.1
S 16.1
S5.1
S6.3
S 26.1
S21.2
S32.2
S32.2
S32.2
S32.3
S 26.1
S3.2
S17.2
S5.2
P2
S21.2
S 28.1
S15.4
S15.4

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1144038486
1200490695
1159882027
1037442296
2177282486
1037044227
1158633508
1037085399
1182354031
1037167385
1200370625
1037198409
2140256140
2171397739
1037150504
2129451236
1210033939
1215004217
1123194912
1037233465
1036981348
1154421002
1036737798
1036973562
1037066313
1200864924
1037176527
1161818770
1037169147
1190328522
2195976015
2145763213
1212701491
1161031641
1037144286
1037351108
1034023628
1037146261
1037146584
1037187551
2000143720
1145692857
1037215141
1155004856
1037225858
1006713119
1203354559

HARDEMAN, WILHELMINA SADA
HARDIN, CHERYL ANN
HARDIN, SHARI DENISE

HARE, SHAWN EDWARD
HATAWAY, CORDELL WALKER
HEBERT, BERTRAND KEITH
HUTCHISON, JAMES KENT
IVORY, PATRICE ROBERTS
JAEGER, JESSICA LEIGH
JANUARY, CHERYL RENEE
JONES, JORDAN ASHLEY
JONES, LATONIA YVETTE
KENDRICK, SANDRA DALE
KIM, JOSHUA JUNEPYO

KING, JERALD EDWARD
LAFLEY, MEAGAN LEANN
LANCIAUX, DEBORA HARMON
LANCIAUX, JOSEPH DOMINIC
LEE, CEDRIC STACY

LEE, DEDMON CORTEZ

LEE, LINDA A

LELEUX, JANET RENE
LINDSEY, RICHARD DERWIN
MANLEY, BRENDA SUE
MCCLELLAND, THELMA JEAN
MILLS, DAKOTA RYAN
MOJICA, ROSANNA VILLAFANO
MOUTON, ANTHONY DEWAYNE
MOUTON, VENUS LETRICE
NEWELL, CAMESHIA LAFAYE
NEWELL, YULIANA FAYE
NEWMAN, CARY DEAN

ODOM, WESLEY STEVEN
PIXLEY, LONNIE RAYMOND
PREJEAN, KIMBERLY ANN
RICHARDS, TIFFANY MARIE
ROBERTS, LATREACE
ROBINSON, JOSEPH WILMER
ROBINSON, LOUISE BRANDON
RODRIGUE, KINNLEY JARED
SIMON, LINDSAY JEAN
STEVERSON, INEZ ROMAIN
SUIRE, ABDON DOMINIC
THOMAS, MICHEALE MARIE
WHITTEN, MICHAEL RAY
WILLIAMS, DIVON AMARIAH
WILSON, CRAIG

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

P2
S 25.1
S3.2
S13.4
S23.4
S 8.5
S 14.1
S12.1
S 33.1
S 15.1
S 26.1
S52
S 16.1
S 14.2
S13.1
S 20.1
S24.2
S24.2
S13.1
S5.2
S5.1
S7.2
S7.2
S 8.2
S5.2
S 16.1
S 18.4
S 13.1
S13.1
S7.2
S7.2
S 30.2
S7.2
S 14.1

P2
S 26.1
S 10.1
S7.2
S7.2

P2
S7.2
S3.1
S24.2
S 30.1
S 34.5
S5.1
S13.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



2145816147
1059812151
1037263877
1149768720

WILSON, PAULA ANNETTE
WOODSON, ELLA WILEY
WOODSON, TAYLOR
ZENO, WENDY MARIE

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

S 13.1
S 14.2
S 14.2
S 7.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person




	ALL

