

Checked In Voters

March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, Texas

Saturday, February 21, 2026

VUID	Voter Name	Party	Precinct	Voting Method
1214791328	ANDERSON, BRIANA LOUISE	Democratic	S 18.1	In-Person
2170140388	ANDERSON, MICHAEL BRADLEY	Democratic	S 18.1	In-Person
1161325067	ANGELLE, LUBERTHA	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1209260925	BEADLE, KENEDIE KATE	Democratic	S 8.2	In-Person
2160200919	BENTLE, KARISSA BROOKE	Democratic	S 20.1	In-Person
2203396191	BLACKARD, GREGORY WAYNE	Democratic	S 28.2	In-Person
1037203015	BOEHME, AMY MARIE EHRMAN	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1037236417	BOEHME, DAVID COGGIN	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1200983239	BROOKS, KIANNA ALISE	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1123935141	BROOKS, LARRY DARNELL	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1145461397	BRYANT, ALEXA HOPE	Democratic	S 33.1	In-Person
2003098677	BRYANT, CARA LEIGH	Democratic	S 33.1	In-Person
1180857157	CALHOUN, JACKSON DAVID	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1037275727	CAMPBELL, ELIZABETH LYNN	Democratic	S 15.1	In-Person
2125842976	CARTER, AARON CHRISTOPHER	Democratic	S 20.1	In-Person
1037062382	CARTER, MARY MCLEOD	Democratic	S 23.2	In-Person
1152720965	CHISUM, ADELE CRISTEL	Democratic	S 15.4	In-Person
2198890093	CHISUM, ELIJAH MICHAEL MATTHEWS	Democratic	S 15.4	In-Person
1037064979	CLARK, KERRY RODRIGUE	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1123810242	COLVIN, MONICA OKELLEY	Democratic	S 10.1	In-Person
1005988016	COLVIN, NILDA JUDITH	Democratic	S 10.1	In-Person
1037239226	CRAWFORD, LENIAL DENICE	Democratic	S 4.2	In-Person
1186008075	DAVIS, CHELSEA JOY	Democratic	S 16.1	In-Person
1037197232	DAVIS, KRISTI RENEE	Democratic	S 16.1	In-Person
1037176279	DAVIS, MARCO DEROUNN	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
2212410817	DEMARY, JULIE R	Democratic	S 6.3	In-Person
2205678723	DIAZ DE ALDACO, ARACELI	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1121759613	DURIO, MARY KAY	Democratic	S 21.2	In-Person
1037463880	EASON, AMANDA DIANE	Democratic	S 32.2	In-Person
1037200685	EASON, KARL HARVEY	Democratic	S 32.2	In-Person
2210970914	EASON, SHELBY NICOL	Democratic	S 32.2	In-Person
1037005641	EDGERLY, FLORA LAVON	Democratic	S 32.3	In-Person
3382334292	ELLENDER, RYAN JOSEPH	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1037405645	ENARD, EVERA LUE	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
2166370230	FAVAREGH, BAILEY RAE	Democratic	S 17.2	In-Person
1037047674	FRANKLIN, MICHAEL W	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1214869343	GARRETT, GREGORY YORK	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1200995508	GILMORE, CARLA MARIE	Democratic	S 21.2	In-Person
1037093967	GRIFFITH, VICTORIA BELINDA	Democratic	S 28.1	In-Person
2148151831	GUNTER, CAITLIN ELISABETH	Democratic	S 15.4	In-Person
1037049352	GUNTER, JEAN MCKAY	Democratic	S 15.4	In-Person

1144038486	HARDEMAN, WILHELMINA SADA	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1200490695	HARDIN, CHERYL ANN	Democratic	S 25.1	In-Person
1159882027	HARDIN, SHARI DENISE	Democratic	S 3.2	In-Person
1037442296	HARE, SHAWN EDWARD	Democratic	S 13.4	In-Person
2177282486	HATAWAY, CORDELL WALKER	Democratic	S 23.4	In-Person
1037044227	HEBERT, BERTRAND KEITH	Democratic	S 8.5	In-Person
1158633508	HUTCHISON, JAMES KENT	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1037085399	IVORY, PATRICE ROBERTS	Democratic	S 12.1	In-Person
1182354031	JAEGER, JESSICA LEIGH	Democratic	S 33.1	In-Person
1037167385	JANUARY, CHERYL RENEE	Democratic	S 15.1	In-Person
1200370625	JONES, JORDAN ASHLEY	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1037198409	JONES, LATONIA YVETTE	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
2140256140	KENDRICK, SANDRA DALE	Democratic	S 16.1	In-Person
2171397739	KIM, JOSHUA JUNEPYO	Democratic	S 14.2	In-Person
1037150504	KING, JERALD EDWARD	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
2129451236	LAFLEY, MEAGAN LEANN	Democratic	S 20.1	In-Person
1210033939	LANCIAUX, DEBORA HARMON	Democratic	S 24.2	In-Person
1215004217	LANCIAUX, JOSEPH DOMINIC	Democratic	S 24.2	In-Person
1123194912	LEE, CEDRIC STACY	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1037233465	LEE, DEDMON CORTEZ	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1036981348	LEE, LINDA A	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1154421002	LELEUX, JANET RENE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1036737798	LINDSEY, RICHARD DERWIN	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1036973562	MANLEY, BRENDA SUE	Democratic	S 8.2	In-Person
1037066313	MCCLELLAND, THELMA JEAN	Democratic	S 5.2	In-Person
1200864924	MILLS, DAKOTA RYAN	Democratic	S 16.1	In-Person
1037176527	MOJICA, ROSANNA VILLAFANO	Democratic	S 18.4	In-Person
1161818770	MOUTON, ANTHONY DEWAYNE	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1037169147	MOUTON, VENUS LETRICE	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1190328522	NEWELL, CAMESHIA LAFAYE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
2195976015	NEWELL, YULIANA FAYE	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
2145763213	NEWMAN, CARY DEAN	Democratic	S 30.2	In-Person
1212701491	ODOM, WESLEY STEVEN	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1161031641	PIXLEY, LONNIE RAYMOND	Democratic	S 14.1	In-Person
1037144286	PREJEAN, KIMBERLY ANN	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
1037351108	RICHARDS, TIFFANY MARIE	Democratic	S 26.1	In-Person
1034023628	ROBERTS, LATREACE	Democratic	S 10.1	In-Person
1037146261	ROBINSON, JOSEPH WILMER	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037146584	ROBINSON, LOUISE BRANDON	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1037187551	RODRIGUE, KINNLEY JARED	Democratic	P 2	In-Person
2000143720	SIMON, LINDSAY JEAN	Democratic	S 7.2	In-Person
1145692857	STEVERSON, INEZ ROMAIN	Democratic	S 3.1	In-Person
1037215141	SUIRE, ABDON DOMINIC	Democratic	S 24.2	In-Person
1155004856	THOMAS, MICHEALE MARIE	Democratic	S 30.1	In-Person
1037225858	WHITTEN, MICHAEL RAY	Democratic	S 34.5	In-Person
1006713119	WILLIAMS, DIVON AMARIAH	Democratic	S 5.1	In-Person
1203354559	WILSON, CRAIG	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person

2145816147	WILSON, PAULA ANNETTE	Democratic	S 13.1	In-Person
1059812151	WOODSON, ELLA WILEY	Democratic	S 14.2	In-Person
1037263877	WOODSON, TAYLOR	Democratic	S 14.2	In-Person
1149768720	ZENO, WENDY MARIE	Democratic	S 7.1	In-Person
